
Land Tenure Contacts                                                                                         June 2021 

BLM Alaska State Office BLM Arizona State Office 

Dara Glass 
Section Chief, Lands and Realty 
Land Tenure Lead 
222 W. 7th Ave., #13 
Anchorage, Ak 99513-7504 
907-271-3134 
Djglass@blm.gov  

Lane Cowger 
Land Tenure Program Lead 
Bureau of Land Management, Interior Region 8 
(Lower Colorado Basin) 
Arizona State Office 
One N Central Avenue, Suite 800 
Phoenix, AZ 85004 
602-417-9612 - Desk 
480-292-4015 – Cell 
602-417-9452 - Fax 
lcowger@blm.gov  
 

BLM California State Office BLM Colorado State Office 

Deanne Kidd 
2800 Cottage Way, Suite W-1623  
Sacramento, CA 95825   
916-978-4337 - Desk  
916-978-4657 - Fax 
dykidd@blm.gov 

Marnie Medina 
Realty Specialist 
Colorado State Office 5 
2850 Youngfield St. 
Lakewood, CO 80215-7076 
719-221-8662 
mmedina@blm.gov  
 

BLM Eastern States Office 
(including AR, IA, LA, MO, MN, and all states east 
of the Mississippi River) 

Idaho State Office 

Diann Rasmussen 
Lead Realty Specialist 
Bureau of Land Management - Eastern States 
5275 Leesburg Pike, Suite 102A 
Falls Church, VA 22041 
703-558-7767 - Desk 
202-924-4659 - Cell 
drasmuss@blm.gov 
 

John Sullivan 
Supervisory Realty Specialist 
Bureau of Land Management 
Idaho State Office 
1387 S. Vinnell Way  
Boise, ID 83709-1657   
208-373-3863 – Desk 
208-809-0535 – Cell  
jsullivan@blm.gov 
 

BLM Montana/Dakotas State Office BLM Nevada State Office 

Jim Ledger  
Realty Specialist 
Montana State Office (MT-924) 
Duty Station: Missoula Field Office 
3255 Fort Missoula Road  
Missoula, MT 59804   
406-329-3733 – Desk 
406-329-3721 - Fax 
jledger@blm.gov 

Matt Simons 
Lands and Realty Program Lead 
Nevada State Office 
1340 Financial Blvd. 
Reno, NV 89502 
775-861-6474 - Office 
msimons@blm.gov 
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BLM New Mexico State Office 
(including Kansas, Oklahoma and Texas) 

BLM Oregon/Washington State Office 

Sarah Naranjo  
Realty Specialist 
BLM, New Mexico State Office 
301 Dinosaur Trail 
Santa Fe, NM  87508 
505-954-2200 
snaranjo@blm.gov  

Tara McLain 
Oregon State Office 
Remotely located 
28910 Hwy 20 West 
Hines, OR 97738 
541-573-4462 
tlmclain@blm.gov  

BLM Utah State Office BLM Wyoming State Office 
(including Nebraska)  

Teresa Burke 

Realty Specialist 

BLM, Utah State Office 

Interior Region 7 

440 W. 200 S., Suite 500 

Salt Lake City, UT 84101-1345 

435-865-3066 - Desk 
tsburke@blm.gov 
 

Keesha Clay 
Senior Realty Specialist 
BLM Wyoming State Office 
5353 Yellowstone Road 
Cheyenne, WY 82009 
307-775-6189 – Desk 
307-287-5345 – Cell 
kclay@blm.gov 
 

Secondary Utah Contact Secondary Wyoming Contact 

Ashton Johnston 
Realty Specialist (Detail) 
Utah State Office 

440 W. 200 S., Suite 500 

Salt Lake City, UT 84101-1345 

970-244-3028 – Desk 
Ajohnston@blm.gov  
 

Jennifer Weber  
Senior Realty Specialist 
BLM Wyoming State Office 
2987 Prospector Drive 
Casper, WY 82609 
307-261-7513 – Office 
307-262-7801 – Cell 
jaweber@blm.gov 
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